
Bus #11 

Leave at 6:20 High School 

Leave at 7:10 Elementary 

 

AM Middle & High School Run / Central Elementary Run 

6:20 / 7:10 Turn right on Lakeside 

6:22 / 7:12 Turn left on Telegraph 

6:22 / 7:12 Turn right on Cady 

6:23 / 7:13 Turn right on Michigan  

6:25 / 7:15 Turn left on Samaria/Lakeside 

6:25 / 7:16 Turn right on Strasburg 

6:29 / 7:20 Turn right on Rauch 

6:31 / 7:24 Turn right on Telegraph 

6:31 / 7:25 Turn left on Telegraph 

6:35 / 7:26 Turn left on Wood 

7:28 Elementary Only / Turn left on Telegraph / Loop through weigh station 

7:29 Elementary Only / Turn Left on Wood 

6:36 / 7:30 Turn right on N. Suder 

6:39 / 7:32 Turn right on W. Stein 

6:40 / 7:34 Turn right on Telegraph 

6:41 / 7:36 Turn right on 3rd   

6:41 / 7:37 Turn right on C St. 

6:47 / 7:39 Turn left on W. Stein 

6:48 / 7:40 Turn right on Dunlap 

6:49 / 7:41 Right on Swartz 

6:50 / 7:45 Right on Telegraph 

6:51 / 7:47 Left on Stein 

6:52 / 7:48 Right on Dixie 

6:53 / 7:50 Pick up west side of Dixie 

6:55 / 7:55 Turn right on Foster Lane / Turn around 

6:56 / 8:00 Turn right on Dixie 

7:00 / 8:05 Continue to pick up west side of Dixie to school  



Bus #11 

Leave at 2:35 High School 

Leave at 3:25 Elementary 

 

PM Middle & High School Run / Central Elementary Run 

2:35 / 3:25 Turn right on Lakeside 

2:36 / 3:26 Turn left on Telegraph 

2:37 / 3:27 Turn right on Cady 

2:39 / 3:28 Turn right on Michigan  

2:40 / 3:30 Turn left on Samaria/Lakeside 

2:40 / 3:31 Turn right on Strasburg 

2:45 / 3:35 Turn right on E. Rauch 

2:45 / 3:38 Turn right on Telegraph 

2:47 / 3:39 Turn left on Telegraph 

2:49 / 3:40 Turn left on Wood 

3:41 Elementary only / Turn left on Telegraph / Loop through weigh station 

3:42 Elementary only / Turn Left on Wood 

2:50 / 3:43 Turn right on N. Suder 

2:53 / 3:46 Turn right on W. Stein 

2:56 / 3:50 Turn right on Telegraph 

2:57 / 3:51 Turn right on 3rd   

3:00 / 3:52 Turn right on C St. 

3:01 / 3:55 Turn left on W. Stein 

3:02 / 3:56 Turn right on Dunlap 

3:03 / 3:57 Right on Swartz 

3:06 / 4:00 Right on Telegraph 

3:07 / 4:01 Left on Stein 

3:09 / 4:02 Right on Dixie 

3:10 / 4:03 Drop off west side of Dixie 

3:12 / 4:04 Turn right on Foster Lane / Turn around 

3:15 / 4:07 Turn right on Dixie 

4:10 Continue to drop off west side of Dixie to school  

 


	Final Bus #11 AM 2019-2020
	Final Bus #11 PM  2019-2020

